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MONDAY, 

004218 
004223 
004228 
004230 
004231 
004232 
004235 
004242 
004504 
004734 
004736 
005082 
005119 
005134 
005135 
005525 

005526 
005570 
005632 
005846 
005847 
005899 
006020 
006287 
006290 
006560 
006595 
006619 
006712 
007033 
007054 
007072 
007073 
007119 
007120 
007157 
007231 
007385 
007419 
007431 
007528 
007653 
007658 
007695 
007787 
007827 
007993 
007995 
008114 
008250 
008261 
008281 
008347 
008438 

008467 
891218 

1989 _- 

J MR 

SMITH L B INC 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
POWER EQUIPMENT AND 
SCOTT RICE 

SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
WESTFALL GMC 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
BROWNING FERRIS 
SMITH L B INC 
HAMILTON J C CO 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
AUTO BATTERY & ELECTRIC 
TULSA FLEET EQUIPMENT INC 
SYNERGY GAS CORPORATION 
BIG 4 SERVICE & 

BRUENIG-PHELPS INC 
CONCRETE INDUSTRIES 
SARGENT-SOWELL INC 
ZEP MANUFACTURING CO. 
SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
CUMMINS CONSTRUCTION CO. 
WELDON OF TULSA INC 
SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
BROWNING FERRIS 
PUBLIC SERVICE CO OF OK 
OKLAHOMA TRUCK SUPPLY INC 
JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 
ALBERT EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
SHELL CREEK TRASH DUMP 
INDUSTRIAL OILS UNLIMITED 
NORTH YALE AUTO PARTS 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
FLASHER CO INC 
GENERAL TIRE SERVICE 
KEYSTONE EQUIPMENT CO INC 
TULSA FLEET EQUIPMENT INC 
MID AMERICA FORD TRUCK 
BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 
YAFFE TRON AND METAL CO 
INSTA BOX SUPPLY CO INC 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET 
ELF ASPHALT INC 
POE & ASSOCIATES INC 
TRUCK PARTS & EQUIPMENT 
KENBY OIL COMPANY 
SCOTT RICE 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 
HYDRA FAB INC 

WAL-MART PHARMACY 838 
NACO DEF. 

1990 PARK FUND 
001450 
001455 
002325 
002613 
003362 
003665 
003680 
003841 
004544 
004568 
004572 
005037 
005211 
005552 
005923 
005925 
006230 
006231 
006243 
006366 
006716 
007090 
007202 
007203 
007204 
007477 
007634 

SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
OCT EQUIPMENT INC 
ALL AUTOMOTIVE 
ANCHOR STONE COMPANY 
GREER APPLIANCE PARTS 
ROBERTSON PLUMBING SUPPLY 
TAYLOE PAPER CO 
SOUTHERN ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 
NATKIN SERVICE CO 
JONES JIMMIE CO THE 
WDI INC 
COMMERCIAL LUMBER CO 
MIDEKE SUPPLY COMPANY 
SCOTT RICE 
BROWNING FERRIS 
CINTAS CORPORATION 
DETECT-A-PEST 
SCOTT RICE 
BANC ONE LEASING CORP ALLIED FENCE CO OF OKLAHOMA TURF & RAINBO BAKING CO BORDEN INC 
CONTINENTAL BAKING CO CUNNINGHAM, CHARLES 
ALLIED FENCE CO oF 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
ROCK 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
ASPHALT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
RIGHTS-OF—WAY 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
FUEL 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
DEF. COMP 

SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SAND 
MAINT. 
PARTS/SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
RENTALS 
TOOLS 
MATERIALS 
TOOLS 
SUPPLIES 
RENTALS 
RENTALS 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES 
LEASE 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
RESALE 
RESALE 
RESALE 
SERVICES 

MAINT. 

502.18 
41.06 
517.76 
372.11 
481.15 
648.36 
503.71 
390.00 
129.00 
484.50 
677.86 

1,115.09 
149.95 
131.53 
46.53 
48.42 
98.85 

614.25 
119.49 
46.60 
10.44 

4,969.44 
151.29 
38.86 
83.58 

209.88 
88.00 
81.40 
39.00 

2,174.21 
4.30 

58.50 
19.98 
50.00 
240.00 
283.80 
500.00 
412.50 
195.00 
750.65 
141.11 
123.41 
40.24 

1,436.54 
39.80 
60.00 
140.44 
498.00 

2,070.00 
108.41 

4,422.15 
61.29 

1,375.00 
535.39 
13.46 

1,259.00 

233.75 
503.88 
741.70 
913.77 
69.31 
138.96 
249.40 
149.85 
142.80 
63.75 
27.00 
324.00 

1,900.70 
287.00 
412.11 
46.00 

132.00 
255.00 

9.44 
18,697.41 

248.09 
1,905.90 

74.02 
9.59 

99.66 
2,250.00 

11.08 


